Position Other Positions Held
Director, Benefit & Risk Mgmnt
Coordinator |, Benefits
Coordinator |, Workers Comp
Analyst |, Workers Comp
Analyst |, Workers Comp

Dist Supv |, Risk Mgmnt Claims
Supervisor, Benefits

Manager, Department Office
Technician, Disability/Retirem
Technician, Disability/Retirem
Analyst |, Workers Comp

Dist Supv |, Risk Mgmnt Claims
Technician, Workers' Comp
Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit
Assistant, Office Il

Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit

Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit

K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management
Benefits & Risk
Management
Benefits & Risk
Management
Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Total Wages

$117,226

$82,729

$73,555

$68,844

$66,456

$58,359

$49,953

$47,433

$46,267

$45,213

$44,355

$40,503

$38,489

$37,719

$34,870

$34,115

$33,068

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,620

$23,696

$22,887

$22,160

$22,281

$20,843

$19,342

$19,686

$18,936

$18,903

$19,748

$13,080

$19,012

$18,374

$18,175

$18,096

$18,070



Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit

Assistant, Office Il

Assistant, Office lll

Technician, Workers' Comp

Analyst |, Workers Comp

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management
Benefits & Risk
Management

Benefits & Risk
Management

$32,273

$31,565

$28,476

$13,074

$6,753

$17,910

$18,032

$17,566

$343

$0



