Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Benefit & Risk Mgmnt		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$117,226	\$27,620
Coordinator I, Benefits		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$82,729	\$23,696
Coordinator I, Workers Comp		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$73,555	\$22,887
Analyst I, Workers Comp		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$68,844	\$22,160
Analyst I, Workers Comp		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$66,456	\$22,281
Dist Supv I, Risk Mgmnt Claims		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$58,359	\$20,843
Supervisor, Benefits		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$49,953	\$19,342
Manager, Department Office		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$47,433	\$19,686
Technician, Disability/Retirem		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$46,267	\$18,936
Technician, Disability/Retirem		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$45,213	\$18,903
Analyst I, Workers Comp		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$44,355	\$19,748
Dist Supv I, Risk Mgmnt Claims		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$40,503	\$13,080
Technician, Workers' Comp		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$38,489	\$19,012
Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$37,719	\$18,374
Assistant, Office III		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$34,870	\$18,175
Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$34,115	\$18,096
Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit		Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$33,068	\$18,070

Assistant, Benefits Eligibilit	Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$32,273	\$17,910
Assistant, Office III	Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$31,565	\$18,032
Assistant, Office III	Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$28,476	\$17,566
Technician, Workers' Comp	Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$13,074	\$343
Analyst I, Workers Comp	Fresno Unified	Benefits & Risk Management	\$6,753	\$0